
House, three bedrooms,
$800 per month plus utili-
ties, first and last. 30
Cameron, Essex.
References necessary. Ph.
723-4690.                    43-tf

Briarwood Apt., 26 Alice N.
One and two bedroom, 3
appl., rent plus hydro. Ph.
776-4016.                    45-tf

Near Essex, large 1 BR apt.
in quiet adult bldg.
Immediate. $500 plus
hydro. Ph. 839-4655.   14-tf

Commercial Property for
rent in Cottam. Ph. 839-
5130. 21-tf

Three bdrm townhouse,
new appliances, flooring
and windows, $805 + utili-
ties, $5 parking per car per
month, water is paid by the
Co-op. A place where you
can have a say in your com-
munity. Pick up application
at 33 Maidstone Ave. E. or
call 776-6973. $30 applica-
tion fee for 2 adults, $20 for
one. No dogs  or cats.  47-tf

Two bedroom upper apart-
ment, with balcony $545
plus utilities, discount for
seniors, available Feb. 1,
laundry available on site,
great parking, Woodslee.
Ph. 975-2661.                5-tf

One bedroom apartment, in
Cottam. Ph. 839-5130. 12-tf

Barrier Free - 3 bedroom
townhouse, Essex. Please
pick up application at 33
Maidstone Ave. E. Available
now. $805 plus utilities,
plus $5 parking per car per
month.                        35-tf

McGregor - Two bedroom
apartment, $600 plus utili-
ties, fridge and stove includ-
ed, newly renovated. Ph.
519-839-4284.               5-tf

Large one bedroom apart-
ment, in downtown Essex,
$600 per month includes
utilities, references
required. Ph. 776-6987.
 49-tf

Essex, available Feb. 1, two
bedroom apartment, well
insulated, clean, lots of
parking, appliances, first
and last, non smokers only,
no pets, $650 + hydro,
adults only. Ph. 519-726-
5559.                            3-tf

Store/office for rent. Over
2000 square feet available.
Downtown Essex. One
month free. F and L. Ph.
519-944-7794.               2-tf

Office building, in Cottam.
Ph. 839-5130.              12-tf

Country Village next to
Belleview Golf Course,
large 3 BR townhouse, full
basement, $725 plus utili-
ties. ALSO large 2 BR
townhouse, 1.5 baths, $675
plus, immediate possession,
no dogs. Ph. 839-4655.  6-tf

TIRED OF RENTING?
Mortgages arranged with
little to no money down.
Lynn Robinet, Canada 1
Mortgage Ltd. 519-776-
1305.                             6-4

Three bedroom ranch style
farm house, near Essex,
$950 per month, first and
last month required, refer-
ences, no pets. Ph. 776-
8461.                            6-3

Totally refurbished large
one bedroom apartment,
$625 per month includes all
utilities. Ph. 839-5123 after
6 p.m.                         51-tf

Large one bedroom apart-
ment, quiet, immediate pos-
session, $580 per month
plus utilities, adult building.
Ph. 776-7817.               7-tf

Emeryville, Renaud Line,
three bedroom house, avail-
able March 1, clean, quiet,
$950, hydro, water includ-
ed. Ph. 519-727-5627.  
 6-2comp

One bedroom house, clean,
cozy, recently renovated,
close to downtown, storage
shed, fridge and stove
included, $600 per month
plus utilities. Ph. 519-776-
4053.                            6-tf

Large two bedroom apart-
ment, laundry room, newly
renovated, Maidstone area,
$950, all utilities included,
first and last required. Ph.
519-919-0628.               6-2

New 1 brdrm apt., 108
Talbot St., Cottam, avail.
now, $575/mos + hydro,
fridge, stove, laundry facili-
ties, handicap ramp, first
and last req’d. (519)326-
1882.                            7-tf

Amador Apts., Essex. 2 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, laundry
room, main floor, senior
building, $710 plus hydro,
available March 1. Ph. 519-
966-2315.                      6-2

Piano, violin and music the-
ory lessons. RCM exam
preparation or just for fun.
All ages welcome.
Locations in Essex or
Windsor. Ph. 519-253-7489
or 519-839-4363.   5-4comp

Ranch mink coat, full
length, dark brown, size 16,
fits 5’3”-5’5” height, $1000
(reg. $3200) firm. Reply to
Box R, c/o Essex Free
Press, 16 Centre St., Essex,
N8M 1N9.                     6-2

Just in time for Valentine’s
Day. One kt. Princessa cut
diamond wedding set, white
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